Service

CHI

EXTRABOARD

EXCHIO1

Mon, Tue, Wed, Fri, Sat, Sun
EXCHI02

Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun
EXCHI09

Mon, Tue, Wed, Fri, Sat, Sun
EXCHI10

Mon, Tue, Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun
EXCHI45

Mon, Tue, Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun
EXCHI99

Mon, Wed, Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun

Sep 1, 2022 5:11 PM

Labor Management System
Engine Service Bulletin Report
Zone:Zone 4
Bulletin:370066
Open date:09/02/2022
Close date:09/06/2022
Award date:09/12/2022
Train SIGN-UP DEPART
LOC--TIME LOC--TIME

ARRIVAL
LOC--TIME

SIGN-OFF
LOC--TIME



Service
CHR

ECHIB33
Mon

Wed

Thu, Sat
HLD

Fri, Sun
HLD
Exceptions
9/5/22
DTC
9/7122
DTC
9/12/22
DTC

9/14/22

DTC

Sep 1, 2022 5:11 PM

Train

0350
0353

0352
0355

0364

0351

8920
0353
TR.350 IS CANCELLED

0352
8920

8920
0353

0352
8920

SIGN-UP
LOC--TIME

CHI 6:00 AM
BTL 11:33 AM

CHI 1:30 PM
BTL 7:35PM

CHI 3:15PM

BTL 7:50 AM

CHI  5:05 AM
BTL 11:33 AM

CHI 1:30 PM

BTL 7:35PM

CHI 5:05 AM
BTL 11:33 AM

CHI 1:30 PM
BTL 7:35PM

DEPART
LOC--TIME

CHI 6:45 AM
BTL 12:03 PM

CHI 2:15PM
BTL 8:35PM

CHI  4:00 PM

BTL 8:50 AM

CHI 5:15 AM
BTL 12:03 PM

CHI 2:15PM

BTL 8:35PM

CHI 5:15 AM
BTL 12:03 PM

CHI 2:15PM
BTL 8:35PM

ARRIVAL
LOC--TIME

BTL 10:50 AM
CHI  2:19 PM

BTL 5:57PM
CHI 10:57 PM

BTL 7:33PM

CHI 10:49 AM

BTL 10:50 AM
CHI 2:19PM

BTL 5:57 PM

CHI 10:57 PM

BTL 10:50 AM
CHI 2:19PM

BTL 5:57 PM
CHI 10:57 PM

SIGN-OFF
LOC--TIME

BTL 11:00 AM
CHI 2:29 PM

BTL 6:07 PM
CHI 11:07 PM

BTL 7:43 PM

CHI 10:59 AM

BTL 11:00 AM
CHI 2:29 PM

BTL 6:07 PM

CHI 11:07 PM

BTL 11:00 AM
CHI 2:29 PM

BTL 6:07 PM
CHI 11:07 PM



Service Train SIGN-UP DEPART ARRIVAL SIGN-OFF
LOC--TIME LOC--TIME LOC--TIME LOC--TIME

PNT

EXTRABOARD

EXPNTO3

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Sat, Sun

Sep 1, 2022 5:11 PM



Service
TOL
ETOLL3
Mon, Sat
HLD

Tue, Sun
HLD

Fri

HLD
HLD

Wed
HLD
Thu

HLD

Sun

HLD
HLD

Sep 1, 2022 5:08 PM
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Train

0030

0029

0029

0030

0030

0029

0029

0030

SIGN-UP
LOC--TIME

TOL

PGH

TOL

CHI

TOL

PGH

TOL

CHI

11:04 PM

11:14 PM

4:37 AM

5:55 PM

11:04 PM

11:14 PM

4:37 AM

5:55 PM

DEPART
LOC--TIME

TOL

PGH

TOL

CHI

TOL

PGH

TOL

CHI

11:49 PM

11:59 PM

5:22 AM

6:40 PM

11:49 PM

11:59 PM

5:22 AM

6:40 PM

ARRIVAL
LOC--TIME

PGH

TOL

CHI

TOL

PGH

TOL

CHI

TOL

5:05 AM

5:08 AM

9:00 AM

11:39 PM

5:05 AM

5:08 AM

9:00 AM

11:39 PM

SIGN-OFF
LOC--TIME

PGH

TOL

CHI

TOL

PGH

TOL

CHI

TOL

5:15 AM

5:18 AM

9:10 AM

11:49 PM

5:15 AM

5:18 AM

9:10 AM

11:49 PM



National Railroad Passenger Corporation
Zone:Zone 4
Awards to Bulletin#:36
Open date:08/26/2022
Award date:09/05/2022
If you are awarded an assignment for which you are not fully qualified, you must notify your immediate supervisor

Vacancy Number Assignment First Name Last Name Seniority Previous Assignment
CHI

1 EXCHI09 No Bids Received, Readvertise in Accordance with Rule 6i.

2 EXCHIO1 No Bids Received, Readvertise in Accordance with Rule 6i.

3 EXCHIO02 No Bids Received, Readvertise in Accordance with Rule 6i.

4 EXCHI45 No Bids Received, Readvertise in Accordance with Rule 6i.

5 EXCHI10 No Bids Received, Readvertise in Accordance with Rule 6i.

6 EXCHI99 No Bids Received, Readvertise in Accordance with Rule 6i.

7 EYCR817 LARRY WHITE,II 1422 ECHIB33

8 EYCR834 MAXWELL RYAN 1240 Same

Sep 1, 2022 5:08 PM



Vacancy Number Assignment First Name Last Name Seniority Previous Assignment
PNT

9 EXPNTO3 No Bids Received, Readvertise in Accordance with Rule 6i.

Sep 1, 2022 5:08 PM



Vacancy Number Assignment First Name Last Name Seniority Previous Assignment
TOL

10 EXTOL13 No Bids Received, Readvertise in Accordance with Rule 6i.

Sep 1, 2022 5:08 PM



